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Compressor pump K100 VG550 4L

K100
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Product details

SKU

EAN 13

Weight (netto) (kg)
Motor power (hp / kW)
Cylinders

Stages

Pump speed (rpm)
Maximum pressure (bar)
Oilfree

Oil capacity (1)
Intercooler

After cooler
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K100
8712418346541
100 kg

20.0 HP / 15.0 kW
4

2

1000

11

No

6.67

Yes

Yes
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