



Compressor pump K100 VG550 4L



Product details

SKU	K100
EAN 13	8712418346541
Weight (netto) (kg)	100 kg
Motor power (hp / kW)	20.0 HP / 15.0 kW
Cylinders	4
Stages	2
Pump speed (rpm)	1000
Maximum pressure (bar)	11
Oilfree	No
Oil capacity (l)	6.67
Intercooler	Yes
After cooler	Yes

